
Michalovce Cup U16 2014
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

07 7 2014

City,Country

Michalovce, SVK

GS16 - GIRLS SINGLES 16 MAIN 
DRAW

Tourn. Key

TE-SVK-28A-2014

Referee

Mr. Vladimir Gerhart

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 226 HUN  SZABO, Fruzsina [1]

2  Bye

3 SVK  PAVELEKOVA, Zuzana

4 1259 RUS  GORYAINOVA, Anna

5  Bye

6 1302 SVK  SOPKOVá, Katarína

7  Bye

8 1007 UKR  PROKOPOVA, O [7]

9 373 SVK  PILLAROVA, A [3]

10  Bye

11 POL  WIEWIOR, Natalia

12  Bye

13  Bye

14 SVK  SEDUCHOVA, Natalia

15  Bye

16 431 HUN  NAGY, Adrienn [5]

17 1055 SVK  TIMKOVA, Miriam [8]

18  Bye

19 1259 HUN  SZOLLOS, Tekla

20  Bye

21 POL  KOMOROWSKA, Ada

22 SVK  TARAJOVA, Romana

23  Bye

24 385 HUN  LUKACS, Livia [4]

25 882 UKR  DEMA, Victoria [6]

26  Bye

27 SVK  KOLESAROVA, Karin

28  Bye

29 SVK  GALDUNOVA, Henrieta

30 1394 HUN  BARTOSIK, Reka

31  Bye

32 245 SRB  SOKOVIC, Nevena [2]

Round 2

 SZABO, Fruzsina [1]
 

 GORYAINOVA, Anna
 6-7(6) 6-1 6-4 

 SOPKOVá, Katarína
 

 PROKOPOVA, O [7]
 

 PILLAROVA, A [3]
 

 WIEWIOR, Natalia
 

 SEDUCHOVA, Natalia
 

 NAGY, Adrienn [5]
 

 TIMKOVA, Miriam [8]

 

 SZOLLOS, Tekla
 

 KOMOROWSKA, Ada
 6-4 6-2 

 LUKACS, Livia [4]
 

 DEMA, Victoria [6]
 

 KOLESAROVA, Karin
 

 GALDUNOVA, Henrieta
 6-3 1-6 7-6(6) 

 SOKOVIC, Nevena [2]

 

Quarterfinals

 
 09 7 2014, #3, Court 6

 
 09 7 2014, #3, Court 2

 
 09 7 2014, #3, Court 1

 
 09 7 2014, #3, Court 5

 
 09 7 2014, #4, Court 1

 
 09 7 2014, #4, Court 2

 
 09 7 2014, #4, Court 5

 
 09 7 2014, #4, Court 6

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players

1 SZABO, Fruzsina

2 SOKOVIC, Nevena

3 PILLAROVA, Alexandra

4 LUKACS, Livia

5 NAGY, Adrienn

6 DEMA, Victoria

7 PROKOPOVA, Olga

8 TIMKOVA, Miriam

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  07 7 2014 18:33 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 Karin KOLESAROVA

 Natalia WIEWIOR

 Signature

 Mr. Vladimir Gerhart


